N/
GAIA

COLABORADORES INTEGRALIDADE — JUNHO/23

| Nome

Cargo/Fungéio

| Saldrio base

Ana Lucia Pereira de Oliveira
Patricia Perla dos Santos
Vanessa Brambilla

Alexsandra Ap de Siqueira Silva
Karina Odajima Silva Souza
Flavio Aparecido Ladislau

Alex Sander Santos da Silva
Carla Cantero Grazioli

Cibele Silva

Claudia Dutra de Moraes Carvalho
Kélita Pereira Gomes

Shirley Nogueira Soares de Aguiar
Cintia da Silva

Débora Augusta M de Almeida
Giovana de Oliveira Araujo
Gisele de Oliveira F Sant Ana
Jadras Nascimento Marciano
Nielze de Azevedo Alcipio
Vanessa Fabiana P Almeida
Wania Lucia Alkmin da Silva
Alex Paschoal Galvao

Cibele Rezende dos Santos
Elilde da Silva Souza

Izadora Gorgulho Silva Ferreira
Lucas Hondrio Candido
Mariane Ramos de Godoi
Nathiely de Andrade Laurindo
Stephanie Caroline da Silva
Fernanda Vieira da Costa

Lara Rodrigues de Oliveira
Perla Vanessa E Branco da Cunha
Aline Pontes Zagatto

Denise Maiara Macedo

Fabiola Amorim de Paula

Rafaele Monique C P Saluti de Pinho

Renata Marassi
Tatiane de Matos Silveira

Acompanhante PCD
Assistente Social
Auxiliar Administrativo
Coordenador Financeiro
Coordenador RH
Coordenador de Infra Jr.
Fonoaudidlogo
Fonoaudidlogo
Fonoaudidlogo
Fonoaudidlogo
Fonoaudidlogo
Fonoaudidlogo
Psicopedagogo
Psicopedagogo
Psicopedagogo
Psicopedagogo
Psicopedagogo
Psicopedagogo
Psicopedagogo
Psicopedagogo
Psicélogo

Psicélogo

Psicélogo

Psicélogo

Psicélogo

Psicélogo

Psicélogo

Psicélogo
Recepcionista
Recepcionista
Secretdria

Terapeuta Ocupacional
Terapeuta Ocupacional
Terapeuta Ocupacional
Terapeuta Ocupacional
Terapeuta Ocupacional
Terapeuta Ocupacional

RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS

1.730,25
3.827,64
1.745,00
4.500,00
4.500,00
3.000,00
4.500,00
4.500,00
4.500,00
4.500,00
4.500,00
4.500,00
4.500,00
4.500,00
4.500,00
4.500,00
4.500,00
4.500,00
4.500,00
4.500,00
4.500,00
4.500,00
4.500,00
4.500,00
4.500,00
4.500,00
4.500,00
4.500,00
1.716,00
1.716,00
3.653,00
4.500,00
4.500,00
4.500,00
4.500,00
4.500,00
4.500,00
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